
Pa
ge

 R
E1

2 
    

    
  T

hu
rs

da
y,

 A
pr

il 
30

, 2
01

5 
- T

he
 IF

P 
- H

al
to

n 
H

ill
s 

- R
ea

l E
st

at
e 

Le
ad

er
 - 

w
w

w
.th

ei
fp

.c
a

Georgetown
324 Guelph St.
907-877-8262
905-877-5165

Toll Free
1-866-865-8262

Acton
519-853-8467
519-853-5155

www.meadowtowne.com www.meadowtowne.com

Erin
519-833-1246

*Sales Representative **Broker

Mary Maan, Anthony Maan, Emma Maan
Sales Representatives

Mary Maan,
Sales Representative

www.TheMaan.Ca
905-877-8262

2014
Top 3% in
Canada

You can’t go wrong when you have the right MAAN for the job!

First time offered on the market after 60
years of family living! Solid 3 bedroom

bungalow with eat in kitchen, spacious and
bright living room, good size bedrooms,
master with a walk out to large deck.

Partially finished basement with large rec
room, gas fireplace, bar and lots of storage
space. Walk to schools, parks, shopping and
transit, great central location. Call Mary or

Emma to View.

Stunning 4 Bedroom, 2 Bath Bungalow on
Mature 60ft Lot. Immaculately maintained

and lovingly cared for family home on a much
sought after quiet crescent. All newer windows

and front door with lifetime transferable
warranty, roof (2015), gleaming refinished

hardwood floors, Spacious open concept living
room/dining room. Large, bright, unspoiled
basement with a separate entrance awaits

your imagination. Call Mary or Emma to view.

$475,000

OPEN HOUSE SAT & SUN 2-4 PM 36 SARGENT ROAD, GEORGETOWN

SOLD!

For aVirtualTour of these and other fine homes visit
www.SusanLougheed.com

LOCALANDWORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME
905-702-4772

BROKER (H.B.A., Dip. Ed)

SUSANLOUGHEED

I donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation

3000 SQFT FAMILY HOME IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH EXCLUSIVE LISTING IN WEAVER’S MILL
4 large bdrms + office &
4 baths • 50 X 138-ft lot
• Stunning renovated
kitchen w/Maple cabinets,
granite counters, high-end
S/S appliances & more
• Hardwood & slate on
main floor • Hardwood
stairs • Master w/
hardwood & large ensuite
• Call Susan to see this
beauty!

Amazing 3 bdrm townhome
loaded w/upgrades: pot
lights, quartz counters, S/S
appliances, hardwood
floors, hardwood stairs w/
metal pickets • Also
features 9-ft ceilings, W/O
bsmt & 2nd flr laundry
• Walk to shops,
restaurants, Go train &
more • Don’t delay, call
Susan today!

$189,900

Fantastic 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo located
minutes to the 401 and 407. Why rent when
you can own!

Stunning 2+1 bedroom bungaloft on sought after street
in Georgetown South. Open concept main floor, granite
counters, cathedral ceiling, crown moulding, hardwood
floors… the list goes on, this one has it all!

$799,900

SOLD by BELL

CENTURY
HOME ON
CREDIT
RIVER

$627,900

IT WOULD
BE A

PLEASURE
TO HELP
YOU TOO!

4 BDRM ON
DESIRABLE
STREET,
STEPS TO
PARK

$639,900
53 DONAGHEDY DR
GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE
SATURDAY 2-4

IT WOULD
BE A

PLEASURE
TO HELP
YOU TOO!

510 MAIN STREET
GLENWILLAMS

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 2-4

IT WOULD
BE A

PLEASURE
TO HELP
YOU TOO!

2 BDRM
BUNGALOW

OPEN
CONCEPT
KITCHEN &
FAMILY

$412,000

NEW

NEW

CHRISTINE
MONCKTON
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

416-420-6662

www.MONCKTON.ca

4 Bedroom, Semi,
GeorGetown South - LeaSe

SoLd
BY monCKton

SoLd
BY monCKton

FuLLY FurniShed GeorGetown
apartment – LeaSe

new
!

115 edinBurGh rd. n.

117 irwin CreS.


